
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

03681015 

Name of Company 

Grosvenor Continental Limited 

|/We 
Adam John Clarke Andrew Anderson Kelsall 
King Street House King Street House 

15 Upper King Street 15 Upper King Street 

Norwich Norwich 

NR3 1RB NR3 1RB 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as atw3IZ 

Signed ol ded KCoher Date 26 March 2013 

7 ¥ 

Larking Gowen % } 

King Street House iM | 
15 Upper King Street Insob #3 
Norwich g *A26YFTTF* 

NR3 i1RB i A06 24/04/2013 #183 
LC COMPANIES HOUSE 

Aug 03/04/2013 #74 | 
Ci 

Ref G220210/AJC/AAK/RB/KH OMPANIES HOUSE 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Grosvenor Continental Limited 

on the 26 March 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name TNoTH Dered BRevrrs. 

Signed > 

Dated Rho. o®%&. 2orw’y 



Grosvenor Continental Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 March 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 
Natwest Bank (87,858 24) 

Deficiency c/d (87,858 24) 

Dimension Saw 20,254 00 2,200 00 

ING (1,557 26) 

642 74 642 74 
Jaguar XF 34,369 00 17,000 00 
Alphera Financial Services (25,300 00) 
Defictency c/d (8,300 00) 

PCs and Monitors 300 00 300 00 
Lombard (6,746 11) 
Deficiency c/d (6,446 11) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 
Plant, Fixtures and Fittings 23,836 00 7,265 00 
Motor Vehicles §,882 00 2,000 00 

Stock 7,500 00 3,000 00 
Cash at Bank 12,651 64 12,651 64 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 25,559 38 

Signature Sy Date Bro: OZ. (3 



Grosvenor Continental Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 26 March 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 25,559 38 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 25,559 38 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
25,559 38 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 8.111 88 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 17,447 50 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Deficiency b/d 87,858 24 

87,858 24 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (70,410 74) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 8,111 88 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 8,111 88 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 14,746 11 

Trade & Expense Creditors 64,700 72 
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 13,962 15 

HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 47,254 09 
140,663 07 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (132,551 19) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 70,410 74 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (202,961 93) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 2,100 00 

2,100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (205,061 93) 

Signature Sa Date 2ko O28: 12,_ 



Stockton-on-Tees, 
Stockton-on-Tees, 